Name

Vanessa Lowl
Alan

Arthur

Rachel

Tanya Campbell
Mike Nield
Michelle
Dennis Hastie
Dave Barrett
Tony

Ivor

Marlene

Jeff

Eric

Wayne

Phil Mason
Valda

Katie

Brian O'Shea
Dave Wackrow
Nick O'Connor
Denise Clark
Marion

Julie Griffin
Sue Park
Frances
Lorraine
Kathleen
Sandra Moratti
Natasha Lowl

Denise Stewart-Jacks

Anne Fraser
Glenn

Joelle Hendry
Richard Park
Trevor

Gordon
Juniors
Deanna Moratti
Renee Moratti

Genevieve Van der Merwe

Points Trophy Accumulation 2008

Total
45
43
43
40
39
38
37
35
33
31
30
29
28
27
27
26
25
24
23
23
22
22
22
18
17
17
16
14
13
12
11
10
10

8

6

6

1
24

22
7

Wind Norm Open Odd Harry Ridge 3000 Naki Novelty Nation Marton
Wand Oakura Sandra Read Ekiden Helen Walk Ball Gibbons Kerr Day 1 CC Wood Metres Champs Relay Champs Wanga
2 2 2 2 1 2 7 7 1 2 7 0 1 5 0 2
2 6 4 2 1 3 1 6 2 1 2 3 2 1 3 2
6 5 2 6 1 6 2 2 2 2 1 2 2

6 2 1 7 2 2 1 2 2 2 7 2 2
2 3 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 4 1 2 2
2 2 2 1 1 4 4 2 6 1 2 2
4 2 4 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 7 2 3
2 7 7 2 1 2 2 2 2 3 1
2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 7 2 2 2 2
3 3 1 2 1 3 5 1 2 2 2 2
2 2 5 2 1 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 2
2 2 2 6 2 5 2 2 2
2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 5
2 2 2 1 2 1 5 1 2 1 2
2 2 1 2 1 6 1 2 2 1 2
2 2 2 2 4 6 2
6 2 2 1 2 5 5 2
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 2
2 1 2 2 3 1 2 2 1 2
4 2 5 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 2 1 2
7 1 4 2 2 1 1
2 2 2 1 2 2 4
2 2 2 1 2 1 1 2
2 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 2
2 2 2 2 2 2
2 2 2 2 2 1
7 2 2 1
2 5 1 2 1
2 3 2
2 1 2 2 1 2
2 2 2
2 2 2
2 1 2 1
1
3 4 3 2 2 3 2 2
3 3 2 3 3 2 4
2 2 3
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